0473
REFERENCES
CAUTION: Refer to the Instructions For Use provided with each device for complete information regarding indications for use, contraindications, warnings and
precautions and potential complications.
©2012 BioIntegral Surgical, Inc. All rights reserved
Nr
NO-REACT

     The Annals of Thoracic Surgery, 84:1312–5
7   Musci, M. et al. (2008). Surgical therapy in patients with active infective endocarditis: seven-year single centre experience in a subgroup of 255 patients treated
     with the Shelhigh® stentless bioprosthesis. European Journal of Cardio-Thoracic Surgery, 34:410-7
8   Pelosi, M.A. and Pelosi, M.A. (2002). A new nonabsorbable adhesion barrier for myomectomy. The American Journal of Surgery, 184:428-32
9   Dohmen, P.M. et al. (2007). Endothelial Cell-Seeded Bovine Internal Mammary Artery for Complete Revascularization. The Annals of Thoracic Surgery, 83:1168-9
10 Mahesh, B. et al. (2005). Prosthetic Valve Endocarditis. The Annals of Thoracic Surgery, 80:1151-8.
11 Siniawski, H. et al. (2003). Stentless aortic valves as an alternative to homografts for valve replacement in active infective endocarditis complicated by ring
     abscess.  The Annals of Thoracic Surgery, 75:803-808
12 Siniawski, H. et al. (2005). Aortic root abscess and secondary infective mitral valve disease: results of surgical endocarditis treatment. European Journal of
     Cardio-thoracic Surgery, 27:434-40
13 Schoof, P.H. et al. (2006). Degeneration of the pulmonary autograft: An explant study. The Journal of Thoracic and Cardiovascular Surgery, 132:1426-1432.
The first and only totally biological solution
Not all products are available in all countries
BioConduitTM
Model Number  Valve Size (mm)
   NRAC-0021 21
   NRAC-0023 23
   NRAC-0025 25
   NRAC-0027 27
   NRAC-0029 29
Annulus Diameter
 No compromise . . .
The first and only all-biological valved
aortic conduit solution